Minimalist profile with flexible mounting and low-output
black lens option for ambient lighting. Perfect for decorative
accents and architectural features.
Additional Features
Custom Continuous Size from
12" to 96"
Optional Blackout Lens for
Ambient Lighting

L5-L20
NEOTERIC SLIM LINEAR
ORDERING INFORMATION
Revision Date: April 10, 2026
Specifications are subject to change without notice. While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, LANTANA LED assumes no
responsibility for the use or interpretation of this information beyond its intended purpose. Actual product performance may vary depending on usage and
environmental conditions. Please consult with a LANTANA LED representative for the most up-to-date information.
Page 2 of 4
sales@lantanaled.com415-814-8500 www.lantanaled.com
NSLN-R-48-CL-40-80
LED 4000K
CRI: 80
Lumens: 4835.3
Input Watts: 40.55
Efficacy 119.3
Test Report: Intertek
105612158CRT-011
Size
(Inches)
SKU
Light Emitting
Length
Nominal Wattage Delivered
24"
609.6mm
L9-
18"
457.2mm
900 8 894
L11- 1100 9 1073
L14- 1400 11 1341
L18- 1800 15 1789
48"
1219.2mm
L21-
42"
1066.8
2100 18 2087
L25- 2500 21 2504
L32- 3200 26 3130
L42- 4200 35 4173
72"
1828.8mm
L33-
66"
1676.4mm
3300 28 3279
L39- 3900 33 3935
L50- 5000 41 4919
L66- 6600 55* 6558
96"
2438.4mm
L45-
90"
2286.4mm
4500 38 4472
L54- 5400 45 5366
L68- 6800 56* 6707
L90- 9000 75* 8943
Size SKU
Light Emitting
Length
Nominal Wattage Delivered
24"
609.6mm
L1-
18"
457.2mm
100 5 92
L2- 200 9 183
L3- 300 15 305
48"
1219.2mm